CUSTOMER RATES, CHARGES AND FEES

EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2025

WATER RATES

Minimum Bill	\$20.45
Each 1000 Gallons	\$6.63
Connection/Tap Fees	
¾" Meter (Residential)	\$1,250.00
1" Meter	\$1,800.00
2" Meter	\$4,000.00
Service Fees	
New Service	\$25.00
Renter's Deposit	\$100.00
Service Call	\$35.00
Meter Profile	\$35.00
Billing Fees	
Late Fee10% of current water usage	
Delinquent Penalty Fee	\$100.00
Returned Check	\$25.00
Tampering Fees	
Tampering	\$150.00
Replace Meter	\$250.00
Replace Meter Valve	\$100.00

^{*}IF PAYMENT IS NOT RECEIVED BY 4:30PM ON THE DUE DATE, A 10% LATE FEE WILL BE ADDED TO THE CUSTOMERS ACCOUT.

^{*}IF PAYMENT IS NOT RECEIVED BY 4:30PM ON THE 15TH OF THE MONTH, A \$100 DELEQUENT PENALTY FEE WILL BE ADDED TO THE CUSTOMERS ACCOUNT.

^{*}TAMPERING IS DEFINED AS: OPENING METER VALVES THAT HAVE BEEN TURNED OFF BY UTILITY PERSONEL, DAMAGING OR PICKING UTILITY CUT-OFF LOCKS, OR BY-PASSING METERS IN ANY WAY.